
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore

Singapore 1s9938
Main Te ephone 6836 2223
Main Te etax 6471 3733

Paqe 18:00

Alexandra Service Cenfue

Singapore 159938
lllain Telephone 6388 2223
[,!ain Ieleiax 6475 1023

INS TAX INVOICE

Company Req. No. 799902217W
GST Reg- No. 199902271W

Customer Service

24-hour B.eakdow. Setui.e
Email customer€re@premiumaulo.comss

:0001
Ubi Service Centre

S ngapore 408699
lvla n Telepho.e 6348 2323
lMa n Telefax 6341 1183

63662323
9A2A 1233

AIG ASIA PACIE]C
MOTOR C]-AIM DEPT
A]G BUILDING
78 SI{ENTON WAY
*a] 16
S]NGAPORE 07 912 O

INSURANCE Account: Aooo 6

AIG ASIA PACIFIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

+07 16
S]NGAPORE 079120

(T 0)

INSI]RANCE P'IF T TI)

o19724

Invoice No : 8s o1a 4 4 9

Date . 11/ 11/2A19

Order : SDU2319K

Term : 30

Regn No: SDU2319K (v 33914) Regn Date: 22/a6/2afi Mileage: 45291 WIPNo.: 5?201

Model: A4 SEDAN 1.4 TESI S tronic ChaSSiS: WAUZZZF47HA161671 Engine; Cvw O:eSOa Dept: u

You have been assisted by:- ue-rony roong ( 33 )

Details Qtv Unit Price Amount

S

o

S

S

S

S

s

SUBLET

EXC

SUBLET

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODY!{ORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

M:
TO RENEW LHS ERONT SEAT LEATHER.

M: 88gB
Insurance Excess/Liability

M:
TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SOI,AR EI],M

M:
TO REMOVE AND TRANSEER REAR PARK]NG AID.
CHECK FUNCTlON

M:
TO RENEW RI1S 1/4 GLASS AND REAR W]NDSCREEN
TO EACILITATE FENDER RENEWAL

M:
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR SEAT,BACK REST,
HAT TRAY,ABCD PILLAR TR]M, LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT
TRIMS,SEAT BELTS.RENEW ROOE LINER, CURTAIN AIR
BAG,ALI, SAFETY BEI,T AND AlR BAG CONTROL UNIT
INCLUDE CONSOLE BOX REMOVE AND REINSTALLATION

M:
TO REMOVE AND REINSTAI-L REAR SUSPENSION
ASSEMBIY, INCLUDING REPLACEMENT OE DAMAGBD
PART, SUBERAME

M:
TO REMOVE AND RE]NSTALL EUEL TANK ASSY AND
REAR EXHAUST SYSTEM. RENEW DAMAGED COMPONENTS.
WHERE NECESSARY

M:
TO PLACE VEHICLE ON CE]-LETTE BENCH

M:
TO REMOVE REAR BUMPER, REAR LlD,BOTH LHS FRONT AND
REAR DOOR.CUT OUT AND REWELDIHS REAR EENDER,SILL
PANEL, REAR LHS B AND C PI]-LAR INNER REINEORCEMENT,
REAR ],HS WHEEL HOUSING AND BOTTOM PLATE.REPA]R AND
ALIGN ELOOR PAN TO ORIGINAL FACTORY SPEC]EICATION.

360.00

-600.00

400.00

280.00

600

3600

3200

780

12AA

7000

00

00

00

00

00

00

1.00

1.00

1. 00

1. 00

1. 00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1. 00

1. 00

360.00

-600.00

400.00

280.00

600

3. 600

00

00

00

00

1

,7

3,24O

780

200.00

000.00



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore Alexandra Service Centre Ubi Service Centre Customer Service
241 Ab,andra Road 241 Abxandm Road 55 Ub Road 1 Sevice Appoiniment 63662323
Singapo€ 159938 Singapore 159938 Singapore4oa6gg 24,hour Breakdown Sarvic€ gA2A ,,233
[,lain Telephone 6836 2223 Main Teiepho.e 6348 2223 Main T6eohone6388 2323 Emait @stomer ere@premiumauto @m.ss
Ivlain TelefEx e71 3733 l\lain Teleiax 64751023 [,1ai. Te eiax 684j ]j83

INS TAX TNVOICE

Page 2 78:aA Company Reg. No. 799942211w
GST Reg. Na. 799902217W

:000,

AIG ASIA PAC]EIC
MOTOR C],A]M DEPT
AIG BU]LDTNG
78 SI1ENTON I{AY
+07-16
SINGAPORE 079120

lNSURANCE Account: Aooo 6

AlG ASIA PACIE]C
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BU]LDING
]8 SHENTON WAY

*41-16
SINGAPORE 07 912 O

(T

TNSI]RANCF,

Invoice No: 8s014449

Date . 11/7t/2a19

Order : SDU2319K

Term : 30

0)

o191?A

Regn No: souz:rox 1v 33914) Regn Date: 22/a6/201'7 Mileage: 45291 WIPNo.: s7201

Model: a+ SEDAN 1.4 TFsr s tronic Chassis: wauzzzrq7HA161671 Engine: cvs o:ese+ Dept: u

You have been assisted by:- ue-rony roonq ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

S

S

S

s

x
x
X
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

A8W5810075
A8ri5880741c
A8W5880742G
A8W085 77 05 V04
A8W085 77 0 6 V04
A8W0 601025B
A8W05130 35AA
A8W05 054 658
A8W05 05311H
AWHT0 070 4 3A
A4M05 052 91D
A8!!0505323E
A8W05 01529D
AWHTO O7O 41
Awrlr007828

RENEW LHS REAR DOOR, RE]NSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED
M:

TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, LHS REAR FENDER, T,I]S
REAR DOOR, SIL]- PANEL, DRAIN PANEL, END PANEL
AND WHEE], HOUSING

M:
TO REMOVE AND RENEW RHS REAR WHEEL RIM,CHECK
TYRE AND ALIGNMEN!

1,I:

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR WIRE I,IARNESS,
RELAY, EUSE BOXES,AUDIO EOUIPMENT, RHS REAR
WINDOW AND ITETING MECHANISM, RHS TR]MS,
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM

IVi
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK

M:
TO SUPPLY ACRYL]C SEALER, CAVITY WAX,STONE
CHIP,METAL EI]-LER, WINDSCREEN SEAL AND
1/4 GLASS SEAL

ERAME
AIRBAG (A) (G)

AIRBAG (A) (G)

SEAT BE]-T (A)
SEAT BE]-T (A)
RIM 16" C4M (A) (TEC
SHOCK ABS (TECIl) (A)
CONN LINK (TECH) (A)
CONTR ARM (TECH) (A)
I{ASHER (TECH) (A)
CONTR ARM (TECH) (A)
CONTR ARM (TECH) (A)
TIE ROD (TECI]) (A)
WASHER (TECH) (A)
ELANGE NUT (TECH) (A

Less 02 0*
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0?
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0B
Less 020'n
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0B
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0*

33s0

284

1600

384

1400

00

00

00

00

00

1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00

00

1

1

1

l

1

00

00

00

00

2181 .A0
1692.40
1692.00
956.00
956.00
s62.50
260,00

'16 -20
761.50

4. 60
109.00
491.50
149.00

4. 60
3 .20

3s0

280

600

384

400

229
353
353
164
'164

450
208

60
609

3
8t

393
119

2

3

1

1

2
1
1

00

00

00

00

00

50
60
6A
80
80
00
00
96
2A
58
2A
2A
2A
68
56



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore Alexandra SeNice Centre Ubi Service Centre Customer Service
281 Alexandra Road 281 A exzndra Road 55 Ub Road i Setoice Appointment 63662323
Singapore 159$a Singapore 15993A Sm!apore4o8699 24 rrour Breakdown Seruice gi2a 1233
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INS TAX INVOICE

Page 3 18:00 Company Reg. No. 7999A2211W
GST Reg. No. 19990227lW

:000.

Alc ASrA pACrErC TNSURANCE p.rE LTD Invoice No: 85014449 Account: A0006 (T 0)MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
A]G BU]I,DING
78 SHENTON WAy Date . 11/11/2A19 AIG AS]A PACIEIC INSURANCE pTE r-TD
+0? 16 MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
SINGAPoRE A-l9l2A 0'1972A Order : SDU2319K AIG BUILDTNG

78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16

Term : 30 STNGAPoRE 079120

Regn No: sDU2319K (v 33914) Regn Date: 22/06/201'7 Mileage: 45291 WIpNo.: s:zor

Model:A4 SEDAN 1.4 TESr s tronic Chassis: wauzzzra7EA161671 Engine: cvr.i o:ase+ Dept: u

You have been assisted by :- uB rony Eoong ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

X
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
X
x
x
X
x
x
x
x

A8W05053 97E
A8W08 6l415
A8W5 88 075 5

A8W5 8 8075 6
A8W5I80241K
A8W08 818 05B KGL
A8i{58 675 05AH1RO
A8r{0959655F
44M095 9 64 3
A8W0505 415E
A8W02 53 60 9E
A8W0I02 08 9A
A8W0 8 537 63E 2ZZ
A8W08 33 4 05A
A8X4833407A
A8W0 611715C
A8K0 61 17 97G
AN 10608501
AN 10 810 ? 01
A4M0512137B
A8W0614725AA
A8W0615403
A8W0 61542 5
A8W0 615 611
A8W097184 5AD
A8W0505235AL
A8W05 05 4 31P
A8W0511305AE
A8ii0 51213 5
A8W0809263
A8W58103 63TA
A8W08037 63
ASW083 92 67
A8W0971687AS

CONTR ARM ITECH) (A)
SEAL (A) (G)
GUIDE (A)
GU]DE (A)
SIDEA]RBAG (A) (G)
COVER (A) (G)
ROOFL]NING (A) (G)
MODULE (A)
SENSOR (A) (G)
STONEGUARD (A)
SI]-ENCER (TECH) (A)
ELOOR PAN (A)
W]NDOW S1,O (A)
HINGE (A)
HINGE (A)
HOSE (TECH) (A)
HOI,DER (TECH) {A)
RIVET (TEC1l) (A)
SCREW (TECH) (A)
BOOT (TECH) (A)
BRAKE LINE (TECll) (A)
HOUSING (TECI]) (A) (G)
CALIPER (TEC]I) (A) (G)
SHIELD (TECH) (A) (G)
HOLDER (TECH) (A) (G)
SUB FRAME (TECH) (A) (G
I1OUSING (TECH) IA) (G)
STABII,IZER ( TECH) (A)
CAP (TECH) (A) (G)
REINEORCEM (V) (G)
HOUSING (V) (G)
RIP PLATE (V) (G)
COVER (V) (G)
HARNESS (V) (G)

Less 02 0g
l,ess 020:
Less 0209
Less 020?
Less 0209
Iess 02 0g
Less 02 0C
Less 02 0g
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 0203
Less 0209
Less 02 0t
Less 02 0?
Less 02 0g
I-ess 020*
Less 02 03
Less 0203
Less 0203
Less 020?
Less 020:
Less 02 0B
],ess 02 0t
Less 02 0g
I-ess 0209
Less 02 0g
Less 0209
Less 0203
Less 0208
Less 0208
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0?
Less 02 0g
Less 0208

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1 .00
4.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1-00

395.00
10. 80
41. 10
41. 10

1378.00
2742,04
1682.00
1870.00
272.54

37.50
969.50
421 .5A
316. 5 0
39.60
39.30
66 .',7 0
3.10
1.40
2.84

15. 00
4-t .ta

889.00
303.00
101.00

13. 90
2804.00
868.00
357.50

7.50
178.50

1064.00
130.50
11.30

334.50

316.00
8. 64

32.88
32.88

7,102.44
7,',113.64
1,345.60
1,495.00

218.00
30.00

1'7 5 .64
342. 00
253.24
31. 58
31.44
53.36

9 -92
4-48
4.96

12. 00
37. 68

117.24
242.4A
80.80
11.12

694 - 40
286.00

6. 00
742.84
851.20
104.40

9 -44
261 .60



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore Alexandra Service Centre Ubi Service Centre Customer Service
241 Alerandra Road 2al Alexandra Road 55 UbiRoad 1 Setuice Appontmeni 6366 2323
Sngapore 159938 Slngapore 159938 Sinqapore 408699 24 hour Breakdown Setuice 9828 j233
[,la]n Telephone 6436 2223 MainTelephone 6388 222: MarnTetephone 6388 2323 Ema cusiomer.@re@premiumauio.corn sg
[4ain Teteiax 6471 3733 lvain Telefax 64751023 [1ain TetefEx 6841 1183

rNS TAX INVOTCE

Page 4 1B:00 Company Reg. No. 7999A2217W
GST Reg. No. 199902211W

:0001

AlG ASTA PACIEIC INSI]RANCE PTF' LTD INVOiCENO: 85014449 ACCOUNT: AOOO6 (T O)
MOTOR CLA]M DEPT
AIG BUI]-DING./8 srlENToN wAy Date . 71/17/2A79 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#0?_16 MOTOR CT,ATM DF.PT

SINGAPoRE A1g72A O7g72A Order : SDU2319K arc BIITLDTNG
78 SIIENTON iNAY
*07-16

Term : 30 SINGAPoRE 079120

Regn No: sDU2319K (v 33914) Regn Date: 22/a6/2a11 Mileage: 45291 WIPNo.: s:zor

Mode]: aa SEDAN 1.4 TEsr s tronic Chassis: WAUZZZE4?HA161671 Engine: cvN o:esea Dept: U

You have been assisted by:- ua Tony Eoong ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Pdce Amount

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
X

A8i{08 37271
A8W08 3720 9A
A8W08 37 871
A8W0 95 9811
A8W0809409TA
A8W0I6723 9A
A8W0I314 03A
A8W0833403A
A8W0 907 3 68
A8V0809237
A8W0 9077 41
A8W0867233D
A8W0867234D
A8W5839431D
zc2a5/ 60RL6w
A8W5945091C
A8W5845297D
A8W08394 61
A8W0810111E
A8W5 8330 51C
A8W080l521K
A8W5845501B
A8W5 80? 0 67A
AB 00 075 0M3
A8W092l75 3
AN 910 4110 2
A8W0915 45 9E
A8w00 96 62 9
A8ri5 80188 9
A8K083? 199
A8W5 807 8 90
A8W080l90 0
A4M0I57 819
A8W0 8 3t23 9

4PK

1RO

9B9
NVB
GRU

PACK]NG (V) (G)
PACKING (V) (G)
COVER (V) (G)
WTND.MOT. (V) (G)
HOUSlNG (A)
LINING (A)
HINGE (A)
HINGE (A)
MOUNTING (A)
P],ATE (A)
HOLDER
l,INING (v) (G)
LINING (V) (G)
CHANNEL (V) (G)

CONT]ECO CONTACT 5

]-ED TAl]- ],I G}17
S]DE WINDO
REGULATOR (A)
WHEEI, HOUS (A)
DOOR
SPOTLER
REARWINDOW
COVER
BRAKEEl,UID (TECI1)
SENSOR
SCREi,I (TECH)
EUSE UNIT
ATT. PARTS
GUIDE
CLl P
GUIDE
STRIP
Adjuster (TECH) (A)
TRIM

Less 020:
Less 0209
Less 0209
Less 0208
Less 020t
Less 0209
Less 020%
Less 0208
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
Less 02 08
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0?

Less 02 0t
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
I-ess 02 0g

Less 02 0?
I-ess 02 0?
Less 020*
Less 020*
Less 02 0g
Less 020?
Less 0208
Less 0208
Less 0209
Less 0203
Less 020t
Less 0203
Less 0209
Less 020?

1.00
1.00
1. 00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
2 -AO
1- 00

3. 10
3. 10
4.90

291 .04
545.00
134. s0
39. 60
39.60
30.10

8.30
20.80

179.50
179.50
392.00
175.00
915.00
540.s0
242-40
214.s0

1928.00
276.0O

1014.00
1907.00

28.00
200.00

4.60
470.00

11 .54
18. 60
0.70

18. 60
191.00
153.00
2a-54

2.44
3.92

231 .64
436.00
107.60
31. 68
31. 68
24.O4

6.64
16 .64

143.60
143.60
313.60
175,00
132.04
432.44
193,60
171.60

1, 542,44
112 -aO
811.20

1, 525 .60
22,40

160,00
1.36

376.00
62.00
14.88
3.35

152.80
244 -84

11 -24



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore Alexandra Sefiice Cenue Ubi Service Centre Cuslomerservice
281 Alexandra Road 2a1 Aerandra Road 55 Ub Road 1 ServceAppoinhenl 6366 2323
Singapore 159S34 Singapore 159934 Sinaapore4o86gg 24-hour Breakdown Setuice 98281233
Mah Te ephone 6836 2223 Main Telephone 6388 2223 Nta ; i6tephon6 63s6 2323 Emait cuslomer care@prem umauto @m. ssVa.Teefar 6!71 3733 Man telera\ 62751023 ManTeteiar 6sr'1 ltsr

INS TAX INVOICE

Page 5 18:00 Ccmpany Reg. No. 799902217W
GST Reg. Na. 7999422'1lw

:0001

ArG ASra paclElc TNSURANCE prE LTD lnvoice No: 85014449 ACCOUnI: 40006 (T 0)
MOTOR C'I A'II4 I)F P'T

AIG BU]LDING
78 SHENToN WAY Date .. 71/11"/2A19 A]G ASIA PACIEIC ]NSURANCE PTE LTD

+a1,16 MOTOR CLArM DEPT

SINGAPORE al9na O1g72A Order : SDU2319K AIG BUILDING
78 SI1ENTON WAY

#07-16
Term : 30 SINGAPORE 079120

Regn No: souz:rgx (v 33914) Regn Date: 22/a6/2a[7 Mileage: 452s1 WlPNo.: srzor

Model: aa SEDAN 1.4 TESI S tronic ChaSSiS: WAUZZZE4IHA161671 Engine: CVN 03856a Dept: U

You have been assisted by:- uB rony Foong ( 33 )

Details Qty IInit Price Amount

X
x
X
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
v.
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x

5PQ

A8W0 2 5 3141C
A4M025 314 4 E

A8ri0837167
A8W08392 4 9
A8W5839 911.A
A8W5I39 9034
A8W08372 05
A8W05 98 611A
A8W051335 3
A8W0512131F
A8W083 9901A
A8W0 8 617 67A
A8 K0 611715
A8W5945254
A8W0837811A
A4c0839015H
A8W5945253
A311601361
46W0 94 510 6C
A8r40941309C
AG 052751A1
A5c0010029,1
AD 35 5 2 05A2
AD 00920002
A8W080 4171
A8W0907 0 54Crl
Ai,tHT0034 9l
AWHTOO 323?
AWHTOO4869
AWHTOO475 64
AWHTOO 123 4B
AWHTOO33OT
AWHTO O7 510
AN 10226501

5E0

C]-AMP (TECH)
BRACKET (TECH)
HOUSING
CHECK ROD
SEAL
TR]M
HANDLE
BEAR]NG (TECH)
S.ABS. MTG. (TECH)
SPRING (TECI,I) (A)
TRIM
TRTM (V) (G)
SPR]NG (TECH)
TRIM
SUPPORT
]-ATCH (A)
TRTM (A)
RUBBER VAL
REELECTOR
LEVELSENSO (TECH)
PASTE (A) (G)
STICKER
BONAGENT
PR]MER (DG)
PLATE (TECIl) (A)
CONTR UNIT
BOLT (A)
BOLT
NUT
BOl,T (TECH)
BOLT (V) (G)
SCREW (TECH) (A)
NUT (TECH) (A) (G)
PLUG

Less 02 0g
Less 020*
l-ess 020?
Less 020t
Less 0209
Less 020?
l-ess 020?
Less 0203
Less 020:
Less 0209
Less 020:
Less 0209
Less 0208
Less 0209
Less 020€
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0*
Less 02 0g
Less 02 03
Less 02 0g
Less 02 0g
I-ess 02 0g
Less 020t
Less 020t
Less 0203
Less 0209
Less 0203
Less 020?
Less 020t
l-ess 020?
I,ess 020?
Less 0209
Less 0208
Less 020S

(A

1. 00
1,00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
1. 00

10. 00
1. 00
1. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.40
2 -AO
1.00
2.40
1.00
4 .00

42.50
36.30

6. 30
10s.00
175. s0
122 -aA
32.84

393.50
93.70
55. 30

122.04
132. 00

1.50
25.74

742.54
579.50

25 .14
2 -AA

34.70
285.00

38. 60
20.90
42 -1A
18 -24

132.50
1357.00

2.00
1.00
1. s0

15.40
1. 50
1. 00
4.60
1. 90

34,00
29 -D4

5.04
84.00

140.40
91 .64
26 -24

314.80
14.96
44.24
91 .6D

105. 60
7.24

20. 08
114.00
463.64
20. 08
22.44
2'/ .16

228 .84
30.88
16.12
34. 16
74.56

106.00
1, 08s . 60

3 -24
1.60
2-44

24-64
1.24
1.60
3.68
6. 08



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore Alexandra Service Centre Ubi Service Centre Customer Service
281 Alexa.dra Road 241 Abxznd.z Road 55 UbiRoad 1 Setuice Appontment 6366 2323
Singapore 159938 Singapore 159938 Sinsapore 408699 24 hour Breakdown Serv ce gB2a 1233
l\4ainTelephone 6436 2223 Main Te ephone 6388 2223 []a; Te€phone 6388 2323 Emait clsromer @re@premilmauto com.sg
[4arn Teleta^ 647 371J Mar- feeta] 64751013 Mar. Teefar 6g4t trB3

INS TA'( TNVOICE

Paqe 6 18:00 Company Reg. No. !999A2271W
GST Req. No. 199902271W

Received by For & on behalfof
Premium Automobiles Pte t-td

:000,

ArG ASrA pACrFrC TNSUFANCE prE LTD lnvoiceNo: 85014449 AcCOUnt: A0006 (T 0)
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENToN WAY Date .. 11/11/2A79 AIG ASIA PACIEIC TNSURANCE PTE LTD

#07 16 MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

SINGAPoRE O1972D Al972O Ordel : SDU2319K aIG BLILDTNG
78 SHENTON !{AY
+07-16

Term : 30 SINGAPORE 079120

Regn No: sou::rgr (v 33914) Regn Date: 22/a6/2a7'7 Mileage; 4529r wlPNo.: 5?201

Model: aa SEDAN 1.4 TESI S tronic ChasSiS: wAUZzzF4 lHA:-67611 Engine: Cvtr O:aSea Dept: U

You have been assisted by:- uB rony Eoons ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount
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X
x
x
X
X
x
x
x
x
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X
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AWHTOOT 37 4

AN 10286110
t\N 14212302
AN 10 6213 01
AN 10106402
AN 10597701
AN 90286804
AN 10741402
AWHTOO] O 9OA
Awrlr007 0 96
AWHTOO] O 96
AN 10602202
AWHTOOT 97 8

AN 91228001
AN 90652602
AN 91228901
AN 91236401
AN 97222507

PIN
NUT (TECH)
NUT (TECH )

NUT
NUT (TECH)
RIVETTED CAP
NUT
BOI-T (TECH)
SCREW (TECH)
BOl,T (TECH)
BOLT
BOT-T (TECH)
BOLT
SCREW (TECH)
BOLT

NUT

(A)
(A)

(A)

(A)

Less 02 03
Less 02 0g
Less 020'n
Less 02 0g
Less 020'n
Less 020:
Less 020*
Less 0203
Less 0203
l-ess 0203
Less 0209
l-ess 020t
Less 0209
Less 0208
Less 0208
Less 02 0g
Less 02 03
Less 02 0t

BOLT (TECH)
BOLT (TECH)
BOLT (TECH)

(A)
(A)
(A)

2. 00
1. 00
4.00

10. 00
4.00
6. 00
1.00
4.00
1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
2.aa
2.AA

10. 00
6. 00
2.OA
2.0a

1,50
1. 90
2.60
1.70
2 -60
1.30
1.90
1.10

11.30
10. 00
10. 00
4.90
3 .24

18.50
0.70
4.60
1 .14
4-64

2.44
1.52
8,32

13. 60
e .32
6 -24

10.54
3.52
9.04

24.44
16.00
3.92

29.64
s. 60

22.08
12.32
'/.36

Parts 33,17'7 -OA
Labour 0.00
Sublet 24, 434 -AA
Menus 0. 00

l,ubricant 0. 00

Sub-Total

7% GST

Grand Total
-"&

57,551.80

4,428 .63

61,580.43


